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INTERPRETED VACATIONS

Japan

March 28 — April 09, 2026

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Saturday, March 28 | Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 5:00 pm
Sunday, March 29 Shimizu, Japan 7:45 am 8:00 pm
Monday, March 30 At Sea
Tuesday, March 31 Kyoto, Japan 8:00 am
Wednesday, April 1 Kyoto, Japan 6:00 pm
Thursday, April 2 Kochi, Japan 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Friday, April 3 Hiroshima, Japan 9:00 am 6:00 pm
Saturday, April 4 At Sea
Sunday, April 5 Jeju Island, South Korea 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Monday, April 6 Nagasaki, Japan 7:00 am 6:00 pm
Tuesday, April 7 Kagoshima, Japan 8:00 am 5:00 pm
Wednesday, April 8 | At Sea

Cele brlty M I LLE N N I U M Thursday, April 9 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 6:30 am
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Was: $3166
Now: $2816
Taxes & Fees: $131.48
Gratuities: $216

Was: $3408
Now: $3058
Taxes & Fees: $131.48
Gratuities: $216

Was: $3680
Now: $3339
Taxes & Fees: $131.48
Gratuities: $216

DEPOSIT & PAYMENT Bl e Epm
Deposit: $450 per person ACCEPTED

Final Payment: December 15, 2025

Automatic Monthly Payment can be arranged. Prices are subject to change at any time

without notice.

832.413.6183 9618 Oregano Cir.

Houston. TX 77036 @ www.deafglobetrotters.com @deafglobtravel@gmail.com

832.827.4820




